

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7731/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2006 in LAA No. 776/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANDHIR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7732 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7734 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7735 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7736 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7737 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7742 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7743 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7744 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7745 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7749 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7750 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7751 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7752 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7754 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7756 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7757 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

...2/-

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manju Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya,Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has failed to serve unserved respondents.
Petitioner has not paid process fee therefore no notice has been
issued till date .

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non
prosecution against the unserved respondents.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar